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Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:
o] WY
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Bl 2]
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[l 2]
RIO 121
Al ] [2]
(%[ ] [2]
][] [2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

84W x 96H
6.00" x 6.86" (84 x 96 stitches)

791
3838
775
932
928
471
371
3078
3770
3855

cornflower blue - vy dk
lavender blue - dk
baby blue - vy It
antique blue - It

gray green - vy It
avocado green - vy It
mustard

golden yellow - vy It
tawny - vy It

autumn gold - It

(211 stitches)
(93 stitches)

(53 stitches)

(134 stitches)
(110 stitches)
(239 stitches)
(595 stitches)
(361 stitches)
(270 stitches)
(372 stitches)

@] 2]
EM 2
=L 121
RIM 2]
Ol 2]
@I 2]
MO 2]
EHHE 2]
Bl 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3827
435
5200
3022
535
3782
3032
3799
310

golden brown - pl
brown - vy It

snow white

brown gray - md
ash gray - vy It
mocha brown - It
mocha brown - md
pewter gray - vy dk
black

Cross Stitch Luest

(510 stitches)
(399 stitches)
(867 stitches)
(356 stitches)
(718 stitches)
(191 stitches)
(213 stitches)
(611 stitches)
(251 stitches)





